
Programme Talks
Undergraduate Programme Talks

Postgraduate Programme Talks
Time

10.15

10.45

11.15

11.45

Talks

Professional Master of Education (Primary Teaching)

Postgraduate Scholarships, Funding & Fees

Faculty of Education Postgraduate Programmes

Faculty of Arts Postgraduate Programmes

Location

T.101

T.101

T.101

T.101

Talks

Primary Teaching 
Bachelor of Education, Bachelor of Education – International, 
B Ed in Education & Psychology 

Post-Primary Teaching Programmes (MIC Thurles)
BA in Education, Business Studies & Accounting 
BA in Education, Business Studies & Religious Studies 
BA in Education, Gaeilge & Religious Studies 
BA in Education, Gaeilge & Business Studies 
BA in Education, Mathematics & Gaeilge 
BA in Education, Mathematics & Business Studies
BA in Education, Home Economics & Business Studies

Arts Programmes 
Bachelor of Arts
BA in Drama & English
BA in English Language & Literature 

B Sc in Psychology

BA in Early Childhood Care & Education

Time

10.30 & 
11.30

10.30 & 
11.30

10.30 & 
11.30

10.30 & 
11.30

11.30

Location

Lime Tree 
Theatre

T.117

T.118

T.116

T.115

Undergraduate 
Programmes

Postgraduate 
Programmes

www.mic.ie




