

# JANUARY OPEN DAY



## Undergraduate Programme Talks

Time	Talks	Location
10.30 & 11.30	Primary Teaching Bachelor of Education, Bachelor of Education – International, B Ed in Education & Psychology	Lime Tree Theatre
10.30 & 11.30	Post-Primary Teaching Programmes (MIC Thurles) BA in Education, Business Studies & Accounting BA in Education, Business Studies & Religious Studies BA in Education, Gaeilge & Religious Studies BA in Education, Gaeilge & Business Studies BA in Education, Mathematics & Gaeilge BA in Education, Mathematics & Business Studies BA in Education, Home Economics & Business Studies	T.117
10.30 & 11.30	Arts Programmes Bachelor of Arts BA in Drama & English BA in English Language & Literature	T.118
10.30 & 11.30	B Sc in Psychology	T.116
11.30	BA in Early Childhood Care & Education	T.115

# Postgraduate Programme Talks

Time	Talks	Location
10.15	Professional Master of Education (Primary Teaching)	T.101
10.45	Postgraduate Scholarships, Funding & Fees	T.101
11.15	Faculty of Education Postgraduate Programmes	T.101
11.45	Faculty of Arts Postgraduate Programmes	T.101

#### Undergraduate Programmes



## Postgraduate Programmes











